

FREE ENTRY FLORIDA SPRING RAFFLE

Your Name	
Phone	Email
Mailing Address	
City	State Zip
How did you hear about to Local Post Department	
Post # Oth	-
Rules and Eligibility Requ Winners Selected Saturday, June 15th at approximate Lake Buena Vista, 1751 Hotel Plaza E	12:00 p.m. during General Session of the Department Convention to be held at Hilton Orlando
Lee Road, Orlando, FL 32810. U.S. re	paign for the charitable works of The American Legion, Department of Florida, located at 1912A lents 18 years or older are eligible to enter. Employees of The American Legion, National on, Department of Florida and their family members and household residents, are not eligible to
2024. The American Legion, Departi in this raffle fundraising campaign of	e American Legion, Department of Florida, P.O. BOX 547489, Orlando, FL 32854-7489 by July 15 ent of Florida shall not be liable for injury, loss, or damage of any kind resulting from participation rom any acceptance or use of any prize awarded. Nor shall they be responsible for typographicat these official rules or other materials relating to this raffle fundraising campaign.
federal and state income tax to the The American Legion, Department	Florida is a section 501(c)(19) veterans' organization, and your donation is deductible from tent permitted by law. Financial information and other information can be obtained by writing folionida, P.O. BOX 547489, Orlando, FL 32854. Florida: A copy of the official registration and I from the division of consumer services by calling toll-free, within the state, 1-800-HELP-FLA, or m.
For a full list of our Florida Spring Ra	e Rules, please visit <u>www.floridalegion.org</u> .
☐ I have read the Rules ar	Eligibility Requirements above. I certify that I am eligible to participate.
Signature	Date
Print, sign and return form to:	The American Legion, Dept of FL Attn: Spring Raffle

PO Box 547859 Orlando, FL 32854